
1 蓑  島  雅  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大須Bright 3 23.78 10.12 13.86 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 CCSpBV 1.20 0.20 1.400 0 0 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.700 0 0 1 1

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.28 -0.36 0.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.56 1.64-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 -2 1 0

10.78 10.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.652.50 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.00

13.86

転倒:  -0.20

2 畑  中  琳  天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 11 23.53 9.06 14.67 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 0 0 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.24 1.94-1 0 1 1 1

4 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 0 0 1

6 2T< < 0.90 -0.28 0.62-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 1 0 2

8.96 9.06

Skating Skills 1.80 2.702.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.702.50 3.25 2.50 2.00 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.752.75 3.25 2.25 2.00 3.50

14.67

転倒:  -0.20
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3 村  田      桃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ＶＩＡ一宮 7 22.48 8.80 13.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.12 0.620 1 1 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 0 -1 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.60 1.701 1 1 1 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8.36 8.80

Skating Skills 1.80 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.452.25 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25

13.68

4 三  浦  未  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アズライト浜松FSC 9 22.16 8.30 13.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.220 0 -1 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 1 0 0

7 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.20 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8.38 8.30

Skating Skills 1.80 2.552.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.602.50 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.25 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.75

13.86

第４２回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2018年3月31日～4月1日

アクアリーナ豊橋（愛知県豊橋市）
Version:2018.31.330.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/02 12:10 Page 2



5 神  谷  榛  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 13 21.98 8.30 13.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.08 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

5 2S< < 0.90 -0.28 0.62-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8.56 8.30

Skating Skills 1.80 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.25 2.00 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.00 2.75 2.50 1.75 3.50

13.68

6 金  澤  未  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大須Bright 8 21.29 7.88 13.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.28 1.02-2 -2 -2 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.30 0.90-2 -1 -2 0 0

5 2T<<+1A+SEQ << 1.20 -0.56 0.64-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.20 1.700 0 1 0 1

8.90 7.88

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.452.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.25 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

13.41
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7 安  田  英里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイススターFSC 10 20.34 7.76 12.78 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.300 0 0 1 1

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 -1 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -1 0 0

8.26 7.76

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

12.78

転倒:  -0.20

8 武  田  美  鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフエフエスシー 5 19.95 8.34 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.28 0.12-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 0

8.68 8.34

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.051.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.051.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

11.61

第４２回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2018年3月31日～4月1日

アクアリーナ豊橋（愛知県豊橋市）
Version:2018.31.330.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/02 12:10 Page 4



9 武  山  侑卯那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフエフエスシー 12 19.58 7.16 12.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 0 1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.46 7.16

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.302.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 3.00

12.42

10 井  上  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ＶＩＡ一宮 14 19.47 7.68 11.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.32 0.98-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 0 1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.12 0.980 0 -1 -1 0

8.28 7.68

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.202.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

11.79
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11 北  原  照  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 4 18.56 6.90 12.06 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.28 0.22-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A+2T 2.40 -0.56 1.84-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.30 2.000 0 0 1 2

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.04 1.040 0 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

6 1S 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -1 -3 -1 -3

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.50 6.90

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.00 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.75

12.06

転倒:  -0.40

12 古  内  暖  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CRYSTAL F･S･C 1 17.91 6.18 12.33 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -2 0 0 1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.20 1.900 0 0 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.56 0.72-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 0 0

7.38 6.18

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.00 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.151.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.201.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

12.33

転倒:  -0.60
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13 舟  橋  寿  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフエフエスシー 6 17.26 5.96 11.70 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.14 1.84-1 0 0 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.04 0.860 -2 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.96 5.96

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.75

11.70

転倒:  -0.40

14 渡  邊  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフフィギュアクラブ 2 12.33 3.24 9.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lz!+1T<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -2 -1 -1 0

4 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.24

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.651.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.09

第４２回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2018年3月31日～4月1日

アクアリーナ豊橋（愛知県豊橋市）
Version:2018.31.330.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/02 12:10 Page 7


